TVS Diodes Datasheet
10KP-Q Series
Axial Leaded – 10000W
© 2023 Liown Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version: V0
1
Additional Information

Voltage
@IT
Test
Current
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Peak
Pulse
Current
Reverse
Leakage
@VR
Uni. Bi. VR(V) VB MIn.(V) VB Max.(V) IT(mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(μA)
10KP22A 10KP22CA Q 22.0 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 281.7 3
10KP24A 10KP24CA Q 24.0 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 257.1 2
10KP26A 10KP26CA Q 26.0 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 237.5 2
10KP28A 10KP28CA Q 28.0 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 220.3 2
10KP30A 10KP30CA Q 30.0 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 206.6 2
10KP33A 10KP33CA Q 33.0 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 187.6 2
10KP36A 10KP36CA Q 36.0 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 172.1 2
10KP40A 10KP40CA Q 40.0 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 155 2
TVS Diodes Datasheet
10KP-Q Series
Axial Leaded – 10000W
© 2023 Liown Semiconductor Co., Ltd.